FEB-13-14 2/13/2014

:42 ion & Myarg orica Department of State **Division of Corporations** 

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000036389 3)))



H1 40000363893ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

2

From:

Account Name : PETERSON & MYERS PA Account Number : I20080000078 Phone : (863)676-7611 Fax Number : (863)455-1317

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: aporter@wgroe.com

0	07	IDA	BLUE LAKE CITRUS	PRODUCTS, LLC	Ts :	20	
	¥ ₩	FLORI	Certificate of Status	1	ECR	2014 F	<b>-</b>
≥ ш	3 PH	<u>о</u>	Certified Copy	1	HAS		
C)	-	ETAR MASS	Page Count	01	<u></u>		
Б Ш	FEB	53	Estimated Charge	\$60.00	E FL		1 ~1
	14	A			OR		<b>,</b>

1

		<b>*</b> - 2	e de la companya de l	
13-14 14:42 FROM-Peterson & M		1-863-688-8099 0036389 3)))	T-981 P.002/004	F-80
		AMENDMENT	SECH	2011.EEB
		ORGANIZATION DF	SSEE	ן ה
BLUE LAKE CITRU				
		August 24 2	# <b>- r</b>	ې ۲
The Articles of Organization for this Lin Florida document number 10600008	nited Liability Company 4035	y were filed on <u>August 24, 2</u>	006 and essign	ied
This amendment is submitted to amend	the following:			
A. If amending pame, enter the new i	name of the limited link	bility company herg:		
The new name must be distinguishable and end	with the words "Limited Lin	bility Company," the designation "IL	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.	<u>C.</u> "
Enter new principal offices address, i	f applicable:	<u>N/A</u>		
(Principal office address MUST BE A)	<u>STREET ADDRESS)</u>	nen ( 81		
Enter new mailing address, if applica	ble:	N/A		
Enter new mailing address, if applica Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF		N/A	·	
	FFICE BOX) nt and/or registered o terred office address her	filee address on our record	s, enter the name of	the nev
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF B. If amending the registered agen registered agent and/or the new regist Name of New Registered Agen	FFICE BOX) nt and/or registered of terred office address her nt: <u>N/A</u>	filee address on our record	s, enter the name of	the ner
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF B. If amending the registered agen registered agent and/or the new regist	FFICE BOX) nt and/or registered of terred office address her nt: <u>N/A</u>	filee address on our record		the new
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF B. If amending the registered agen registered agent and/or the new regist Name of New Registered Agen	FFICE BOX) nt and/or registered of terred office address her nt: <u>N/A</u>	Enter Florida stress address		the new
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF B. If amending the registered agen registered agent and/or the new regist Name of New Registered Agen	FFICE BOX) nt and/or registered of terred office address her nt: <u>N/A</u>	Enter Florida stress address		the new

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

ļ

ł

i

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

-

## FEB-13-14 14:42 FROM-Peterson & Myers P.A> 1-863-688-8098 T-981 P.003/004 F-802 (((H14UUUU36389 3)))

If amending the Managers or Anthorized Member on our records, <u>enter the fitle, name, and address of each Manager or</u> <u>Authorized Member pring added or removed from our records</u>: MCR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title Address Name Type of Action MGR 500 Avenue R, SW William G. Roo & Sens, Inc., a Florida corporation 🗟 Add Winter Haven, FL 33880 500 Avenue R, SW Roe, Quentin JCEO MGR 🗖 V99 Winter Haven, FL 33880 650 Avenue R, SW Roe, Morgan H 000 D Add Winter Haven, FL 33880 Remove Soule, Charles A 500 Avenue R, SW CHRM 🗆 Add Winter Haven, FL 33880 500 Avenue R, SW Roe, William G. Jr. SEC DAA 🗆 Winter Haven, FL 33880 🗖 Vqq D Regove 4 FEB 13 IARY OF STAT Page 2 of 3 ED AM 9: 24 (((H14000036389 3)))

## FEB-13-14 14:43 FROM-Peterson & Myers P.A> 1-863-688-8099 T-981 P.004/004 F-802 (((日14000036389-3)))

> Ourantin J. Roe, President of Nobla Produce Holdings, Inc., a Florida corporation, Sole Momber of Bue Lake Cirus Products, LLC Typed of primed tumms of signed

> > Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

2014 FEB 13 AM 9: 24 LED